PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET | MARCH 21, 2008
1 of 6
For more information on this and other products:
Contact EMCORE Sales at  626-293-3400, or visit www.emcore.com.
Applications
·  High Performance Supertrunking Links
·  High Power Distribution Networks
·  Redundant Ring Architectures

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET | MARCH 21, 2008
PONA 2100 Series EDFA
Ordering Information
         PONA 21          -       -              -           -          *
Optical Output
Power
Output
Ports
Input Voltage Connector GFF/ NF Options
14 - 14 dBm 1 AC – 90-260V 50/60 Hz SC  - SC/APC (Default Option)
00 - Standard
17 - 17 dBm 2 DC – 48 V FC  - FC/APC (Default Option) 01 - Gain Flattened Option
20 - 20 dBm 4 EC  - E2000/APC   02 - Low NF Option
TC  - SC/UPC 22 - 22 dBm 8
2DC – Redundant 48 V
GC  - FC/UPC
03 – Gain Flattened AND Low
         NF Option
24 - 24 dBm
27 - 27 dBm
30 - 30 dBm
*Notes:
1. PONA 2130 with one or two optical outputs and PONA 2127 with one optical output will have special high power